Government have examined the matter in detail. Accordingly, in
pursuance to the decision of the Departmental Working Group meeting,
Administrative Sanction is hereby accorded for the work -Sewage
Treatment Plant at THQH Mangalppady, Kasaragod  for an amount
o f Rs.2,70,80,000/- (Rupees Two Crore Seventy Lakh and Eighty
Thousand Only) under the plan scheme - 'Solid and Liquid Waste
Management in all Government Hospitals', by meeting the expenditure
under the head of account '2210-01-110-08 (P) '.
   5. All purchases shall be made in strict observance of Stores Purchase
Rules.